SOFT SEATING

LOUNGE CHAIRS

Modern office environments call for stylish design in every aspect of their specification and our Social Spaces portfolio offers
all the good looks and aesthetic choices to satisfy the latest trends and the most enduring designs. An extensive range
of fabrics and finishes can add style, colour and interest to any office space by creating a relaxed and unique, fully co-
ordinated look, perfect for social spaces, working hot spots or for use in a reception area where visitors can rest in comfort.

FABRIC OPTIONS
<)
Available from stock Made-to-Order
Juna, Jude, Otis, Alpha, 5-6 week

Liana & Corby lead time
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FIGARO

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

Designed with comfort in mind, Figaro lounge seating’s sculpted seat and back cushions make it both eye-
catching and timeless. Figaro seamlessly crosses the line between retro style and contemporary design. The
high back chair, with provocative lines and curves, is ideal for when people need time to unwind and recharge,

and the medium back is ideal for a relaxed or casual collaboration.

PRODUCT SPECS
FIG-01
FIG-02
FIG-06
s‘ b FIGM-01
FIGM-02
1 1) FIGM-06
) FIGLS-06
Product Designed & FIGT-06

guarantee  manufactured

Overall
width

700
700
700
700
700
700
500
600

Overall
depth

760
760
760
760
760
760
500
600

Overall
height

1110
1110
1110
750
750
750
430
430

Seat
width

560
560
560
560
560
560

Seat
depth

540
540
540
540
540
540

Seat
height

440
440
440
440
440
440

Back
width

590
590
590
590
590
590

Back
height

780
780
780
450
450
450



Eye-catching, timeless high
back design with the choice
of frame styles

Head rest, neck support and
integral lumbar add to its
functionality and grandeur

Modern office or lounge
seat with broad appeal and
strong character

Ideal to spin around for
personal privacy when
making phone calls

Fabric bands Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH WOODEN BASE HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH SPIRAL BASE
FIG-01 £1200 £1300 £1400 £1500 £1600 FIG-02 £1200 £1300 £1400 £1500 £1600 FIG-06 £1200 £1300 £1400 £1500 £1600

Fabric bands Fabric bands

CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D

MEDIUM BACK CHAIR WITH WOODEN BASE MEDIUM BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE

Fabric bands

E CODE A B C D E

MEDIUM BACK CHAIR WITH SPIRAL BASE

FIGM-01 £1000 £1100 £1200 £1300 £1400 FIGM-02

£1000 £1100 £1200 £1300 £1400 FIGM-06

£1000 £1100 £1200 £1300 £1400

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE RRP MTO
FOOTSTOOL WITH SPIRAL BASE TABLE WITH SPIRAL BASE
FIGLS-06 £625 £650 £675 £700 £750 FIGT-06 £330 £450

6 week White Kendal Oak
lead time (WH) (ko)

MADE TO
ORDER

Laminate
MTO




JUNA

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

Beautifully crafted and elegant in design, Juna offers an informal refuge for employees and visitors alike. The
Juna chairs offer an exceptional level of comfort and are smartly sized to make a big impression, even in small
spaces. This comfortable lounge chair can help soothe your stresses and fatigues caused by work with its warm
embrace and entertain your guests with its ergonomic design.

Overall Overall Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back

~‘ b width depth height width depth height  width height
JUNO1 700 770 1000 510 490 460 570 600

Q " JUNO2 620 570 870 470 440 460 570 450

Product Designed &
guarantee  manufactured




Traditionally styled, smart, Wooden legs & Ergonomically-designed Ideal around a coffee table in
angular soft seating design polished aluminium lines with comfortable back a reception or waiting area
with smooth curves rotating base options & arm support for visitors

Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH WOODEN LEGS
JUNO1-AR £725 £775 £825 £875 £925 JUNO1-WF £775 £825 £875 £925 £975

Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
LOW BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE LOW BACK CHAIR WITH WOODEN LEGS
JUNO2-AR £600 £650 £700 £750 £800 JUNO2-WF £650 £700 £750 £800 £850

JUNA

STOCKED SOFT SEATING

CODE RRP

JUNO2-WF-LG £650

LOW BACK CHAIR WITH WOODEN LEGS
LATE GREY

Available Late Grey 6 week
from stock -LG lead time




SHOUT

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

The graceful curves and refined shape of the Shout chairs offer a welcoming place to work casually and
comfortably. The chic frame design provides a contoured platform that supports sophistication, with a welcoming
seat and two expressive back styles that both combine the pleasure of a warm embrace with a versatility ideal for

receptions, breakout spaces, common areas, and meeting rooms.

Overall Overall Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back

width depth height width depth height  width height

‘ » BSHO1 570 630 870 570 470 480 570 470
- =~ BSHO02 570 630 870 570 470 480 570 470
Q >‘ BSHO01-0 570 630 870 570 470 480 570 470
BSH02-0 570 630 870 570 470 480 570 470

Product Designed &
guarantee  manufactured




Can be placed in reception
areas, open spaces, private
nooks, and more

Contemporary curved back
design with the choice of
chrome frames

Two base styles with
choice of fabric or solid
wooden backs

Ideal around the matching
coffee table in a reception
or waiting area

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE RRP
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE CIRCULAR TABLE
BSHO1 £650 £700 £750 £800 £850 OTISO01-CT £300

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE & OAK BACK
BSHO1-0 £850 £900 £950 £1000 £1050

e

6 week White
lead time (WH) (KO)

Kendal Oak

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH SLED BASE
BSH02 £550 £600 £650 £700 £750

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH SLED BASE & OAK BACK
BSH02-0 £750 £800 £850 £900 £950

MADE TO
ORDER

Laminate
MTO




JUDE

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

Jude lounge seating’s practical details make it both eye-catching and timeless. With its base options and clean
styling, Jude can seamlessly cross the line between classic and contemporary, with an opulent, curved design
and arms that wrap the occupant in one continuous embrace. A classic form that combines exquisite design in a
fashion format, Jude is the perfect signature piece to reside in public spaces.

Overall Overall Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back

width depth height width depth height  width height

‘ » JUDO3 600 590 760 510 490 420 460 320
— -~ JUDO5 600 590 760 510 490 420 460 320
Q " JUDO06 600 590 780 510 490 440 460 320
JUuDO07 600 590 780 510 490 440 460 320

Product Designed &
guarantee  manufactured

408




Contemporary design with Purposefully designed Ideal for receptions, waiting Choice of distinctive
luxurious deep-foamed seat sculptured back and rooms and breakout areas polished chrome or wooden
for added comfort arms section around a table frame styles

]

Fabric bands Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID OAK LEGS LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CHROME 4 STAR BASE LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CHROME SLEIGH FRAME
JuDo3 £800 £850 £900 £950 £1000 JUuDO5 £800 £850 £900 £950 £1000 JUD06 £650 £700 £750 £800 £850

i &
Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH WHITE PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS LOUNGE CHAIR WITH BLACK PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS
JUDO7-WH £650 £700 £750 £800 £850 JUDO07-K £650 £700 £750 £800 £850

JUDE

STOCKED SOFT SEATING

CODE RRP
JUDO3-FG-RB £800

FORECAST GREY BACK & RANGE BLUE SEAT

CODE RRP
JUDO3-FG-ER £800

FORECAST GREY BACK & EXTENT RED SEAT

Available Forecast Grey / Range Blue  Forecast Grey / Extent Red 6 week
from stock (-FG-RB) (-FG-ER) lead time



JOSS

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

An exciting fusion of stylish design, sculpted contours and considered proportions, Joss is a lounge chair
collection that is incredibly versatile and suitable for a wide range of lounge environments and informal meeting
spaces. Available in a choice of distinct bases, including beech four-legged frames for a classic feel or chrome 4
star and sled bases for a contemporary look, the Joss range embodies luxury and elegance.

i
E
¢
'

PRODUCT SPECS

Overall Overall Overall Seat Seat Seat Back
width depth height width depth height  width

~‘ b 630 620 810 470 470 450 500
630 620 810 470 470 450 500
Q " 630 620 810 470 470 500
630 620 830 470 470 500

Product Designed & 630 620 830 470 470 500
guarantee  manufactured

Back
height

400
400
400
400
400




Contemporary, inviting Purposefully designed with Offers a relaxing and Will make any work

design with the choice of 4 deep-foamed seat and comfortable seating solution area look contemporary,
frame styles sculpted back and arms for employees and visitors vibrant and chic
PSS | —
I
Fabric bands Fabric bands Fabric bands

CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID OAK LEGS LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CONICAL OAK LEGS LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CHROME 4 STAR BASE

JOso03 £800 £850 £900 £950 £1000 Joso4 £675 £725 £775 £825 £875 JOso5 £750 £800 £850 £900 £950

Fabric bands Fabric bands Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E CODE A B C D E
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CHROME SLEIGH FRAME LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS
Josoe6 £650 £700 £750 £800 £850 JOS07-K £650 £700 £750 £800 £850 JOS07-WH £650 £700 £750 £800 £850

6 week
lead time




OTIS

RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

With sophisticated design styling, Otis features voluminous curves for a soft and stylish
profile. The upholstered tub style chair has angled sides which offer a relaxing and
comfortable seating solution and the distinctive, diagonal four-legged chrome frame
complements the matching coffee table to perfection.

:
E
=
vk

Overall  Overall  Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back
width depth height width depth height width height
~‘ b OTISO01 610 720 800 470 450 450 560 400
OTIS01-CT 600 600 420

L7 -~
4>
Product Designed &
guarantee  manufactured




Elegant, flowing lines Polished chrome finish Comprehensive choice Ideal around a coffee
with a durable laminated four-leg design with of fabrics with two- table in a reception or
interior frame floor protectors tone options waiting area for visitors

Fabric bands
CODE A B C D E CODE RRP
LOUNGE CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE OTIS01-CT £350
oTIso1 £808 £842 £880 £953 £1027 CIRCULAR TABLE

CODE RRP CODE RRP

OTIS01-LY £808 /\ OTIS01-CT-WH £300

LIFETIME YELLOW WHITE CIRCULAR TABLE
STOCKED SOFT SEATING

CODE RRP CODE RRP

OTIS01-RB £808 . ) OTIS01-CT-KO £300

RANGE BLUE KENDAL OAK CIRCULAR TABLE

MADE TO
ORDER

Available Range Blue Lifetime Yellow 6 week White Kendal Oak Laminate
from stock (RB) (LY) lead time (WH) (KO) mTO




A lounge chair is as much
about visual comfort as it
is flexibility. Alpha brings
a sense of comfort and
cosiness perfect for all
kinds of spaces. Featuring
a elegant shape with
arms and headrest, Alpha
forgoes the complexities of
different design elements
and embraces a simple and
neat outlook that perfectly
fits into today’s trendy styles,
radiating a feeling of grace
and pleasure.

Eye-catching, timeless
high back design in a
velvet fabric

Head rest, neck support
and integral lumbar add to
its functionality

Modern office or lounge
seat with broad appeal and
strong character

|deal around a coffee table in
a reception or waiting area
for visitors

SOFT SEATING

ALPHA

CODE RRP CODE RRP
ALPO1-DB £650 ALPO1-MU £650
DARK BLUE MUSTARD
Overall Overall  Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back
width depth height width depth height width height
ALPO1 750 780 930 530 510 420 550 590

\
7/
g

Available Dark Blue Mustard
from stock (DB) (MU)



CODE
CORO1-LB
LIGHT BLUE
Overall
width
CORO1 670

SOFT SEATING

CORBY

RRP CODE RRP

£650 COR01-DG £650
DARK GREY
Overall  Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back
depth height width depth height width height
700 710 520 520 410 490 400
STOCKED
Available Light Blue Dark Grey

from stock (LB) (DG)

With Corby soft seating
it's easy to touch down,
discuss and have a meeting
of the minds. Comfortable
and lightweight, the fully-
upholstered elements in
blue and grey variants
arrange easily to suit the
moment. Corby’s relaxed
and versatile elements suit a
range of needs, from lounge
spaces to open offices.
Competitively priced, Corby
is an easy way to come
together.

Clean lines and
minimalist design suit
any setting

Sturdy but
lightweight for easy
rearranging

Ideal around a coffee
table in a reception or
waiting area

Velvet-style fabric
finish for style and
elegance



SOFT SEATING

LIANA

The Liana lounge chair
inspires people to come
together with new ideas,

new priorities and new ways
of thinking. Soft seating is
not just for the reception
area anymore, and fashion
finds the workplace in
this contemporary single
seater chair for meeting
areas, breakout spaces,
presentation facilities, low-
task office applications,
lounge and reception areas.

Comfortable and supportive
with a sturdy black metal
frame

Cushions with arm rests
designed to fit the curve of
the body

Ideal around a coffee table in a
reception or waiting area

CODE RRP CODE RRP
LIAO1-MB £450 LIAO1-LG £450
Velvet-style fabric finish for
Sty|e and e|egance MID BLUE LIGHT GREY
Overall  Overall  Overall Seat Seat Seat Back Back
width depth height width depth height width height
LIAO1 780 670 750 510 500 430 470 420

Available Mid-blue Light Grey
from stock (MB) (LG)



STOCKED

SOFT SEATING OVERVIEW
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