SOFT SEATING LOUNGE CHAIRS

Modern office environments call for stylish design in every aspect of their specification and our Social Spaces portfolio offers all the good looks and aesthetic choices to satisfy the latest trends and the most enduring designs. An extensive range of fabrics and finishes can add style, colour and interest to any office space by creating a relaxed and unique, fully coordinated look, perfect for social spaces, working hot spots or for use in a reception area where visitors can rest in comfort.



FABRIC OPTIONS







FIGARO RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

Designed with comfort in mind, Figaro lounge seating's sculpted seat and back cushions make it both eyecatching and timeless. Figaro seamlessly crosses the line between retro style and contemporary design. The high back chair, with provocative lines and curves, is ideal for when people need time to unwind and recharge, and the medium back is ideal for a relaxed or casual collaboration.





	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
FIG-01	700	760	1110	560	540	440	590	780
FIG-02	700	760	1110	560	540	440	590	780
FIG-06	700	760	1110	560	540	440	590	780
FIGM-01	700	760	750	560	540	440	590	450
FIGM-02	700	760	750	560	540	440	590	450
FIGM-06	700	760	750	560	540	440	590	450
FIGLS-06	500	500	430					
FIGT-06	600	600	430					

Eye-catching, timeless high back design with the choice of frame styles

Head rest, neck support and integral lumbar add to its functionality and grandeur Modern office or lounge seat with broad appeal and strong character Ideal to spin around for personal privacy when making phone calls





 Fabric bands

 CODE
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 HIGH BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE

 FIG-02
 £1200 £1300 £1400 £1500 £1600







 Fabric bands

 CODE
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 MEDIUM BACK CHAIR WITH 4 STAR BASE
 FIGM-02
 £1000 £1100 £1200 £1300 £1400
 £1400



	Fabric bands							
CODE	Α	В	с	D	Е			
MEDIUM BA	CK CHAIR WI	TH SPIR	AL BASE					
FIGM-06	£1000	£1100	£1200	£1300	£1400			



	Fabric bands							
CODE	Α	В	с	D	Е			
FOOTSTOOL	WITH SPIRA	LBASE						
FIGLS-06	£625	£650	£675	£700	£750			



CODE	RRP	мто
TABLE WITH	SPIRAL BASE	
FIGT-06	£330	£450









Beautifully crafted and elegant in design, Juna offers an informal refuge for employees and visitors alike. The Juna chairs offer an exceptional level of comfort and are smartly sized to make a big impression, even in small spaces. This comfortable lounge chair can help soothe your stresses and fatigues caused by work with its warm embrace and entertain your guests with its ergonomic design.





	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
JUN01	700	770	1000	510	490	460	570	600
JUN02	620	570	870	470	440	460	570	450







from stock



-LG





SHOUT RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

The graceful curves and refined shape of the Shout chairs offer a welcoming place to work casually and comfortably. The chic frame design provides a contoured platform that supports sophistication, with a welcoming seat and two expressive back styles that both combine the pleasure of a warm embrace with a versatility ideal for receptions, breakout spaces, common areas, and meeting rooms.





	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
BSH01	570	630	870	570	470	480	570	470
BSH02	570	630	870	570	470	480	570	470
BSH01-O	570	630	870	570	470	480	570	470
BSH02-O	570	630	870	570	470	480	570	470

Can be placed in reception areas, open spaces, private nooks, and more

Contemporary curved back design with the choice of chrome frames

Two base styles with choice of fabric or solid wooden backs

Ideal around the matching coffee table in a reception or waiting area











JUDE RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

Jude lounge seating's practical details make it both eye-catching and timeless. With its base options and clean styling, Jude can seamlessly cross the line between classic and contemporary, with an opulent, curved design and arms that wrap the occupant in one continuous embrace. A classic form that combines exquisite design in a fashion format, Jude is the perfect signature piece to reside in public spaces.





	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
JUD03	600	590	760	510	490	420	460	320
JUD05	600	590	760	510	490	420	460	320
JUD06	600	590	780	510	490	440	460	320
JUD07	600	590	780	510	490	440	460	320



Fabric bands CODE в С D Е Α LOUNGE CHAIR WITH WHITE PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS JUD07-WH £650 £700 £750 £800 £850







Forecast Grey / Range Blue (-FG-RB)

Forecast Grey / Extent Red

(-FG-ER)

6 week lead time

FORECAST GREY BACK & RANGE BLUE SEAT





An exciting fusion of stylish design, sculpted contours and considered proportions, Joss is a lounge chair collection that is incredibly versatile and suitable for a wide range of lounge environments and informal meeting spaces. Available in a choice of distinct bases, including beech four-legged frames for a classic feel or chrome 4 star and sled bases for a contemporary look, the Joss range embodies luxury and elegance.





	width	depth	height	width	depth	Seat height	Back width	Back	
JOS03	630	620	810	470	470	450	500	400	
JOS04	630	620	810	470	470	450	500	400	
JOS05	630	620	810	470	470	450	500	400	
JOS06	630	620	830	470	470	470	500	400	
JOS07	630	620	830	470	470	470	500	400	

Contemporary, inviting design with the choice of 4 frame styles

Purposefully designed with deep-foamed seat and sculpted back and arms Offers a relaxing and comfortable seating solution for employees and visitors

Will make any work area look contemporary, vibrant and chic



 Fabric bands

 CODE
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID OAK LEGS
 JOS03
 £800
 £900
 £950
 £1000



 Fabric bands

 CODE
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 LOUNGE CHAIR WITH CONICAL OAK LEGS

 J0504
 £675
 £725
 £775
 £825
 £875



	Fabric bands							
CODE	Α	В	c	D	Е			
LOUNGE CHA	IR WITH CH	ROME 4	STAR BA	SE				
JOS05	£750	£800	£850	£900	£950			



	Fabric bands							
CODE	Α	В	с	D	Е			
LOUNGE CHAIR	WITH CH	ROME SI	EIGH FR	AME				
JOS06	£650	£700	£750	£800	£850			



 Fabric bands

 CODE
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 LOUNGE CHAIR WITH PYRAMID BASE & CASTORS
 JOS07-K
 £650
 £700
 £750
 £800
 £850



		Fabric bands							
CODE	Α	В	с	D	Е				
LOUNGE CHAI	R WITH PYI	RAMID B	ASE & C	ASTORS					
JOS07-WH	£650	£700	£750	£800	£850				



OTIS RECEPTION SOFT SEATING

With sophisticated design styling, Otis features voluminous curves for a soft and stylish profile. The upholstered tub style chair has angled sides which offer a relaxing and comfortable seating solution and the distinctive, diagonal four-legged chrome frame complements the matching coffee table to perfection.





	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
OTIS01	610	720	800	470	450	450	560	400
OTIS01-CT	600	600	420					





Available from stock Range Blue (**RB**)

Lifetime Yellow (**LY**)

6 week lead time

White (WH)





мто



A lounge chair is as much about visual comfort as it is flexibility. Alpha brings a sense of comfort and cosiness perfect for all kinds of spaces. Featuring a elegant shape with arms and headrest, Alpha forgoes the complexities of different design elements and embraces a simple and neat outlook that perfectly fits into today's trendy styles, radiating a feeling of grace and pleasure.

> Eye-catching, timeless high back design in a velvet fabric

Head rest, neck support and integral lumbar add to its functionality

Modern office or lounge seat with broad appeal and strong character

Ideal around a coffee table in a reception or waiting area for visitors



CODE RRP		CODE	RRP
ALP01-DB	£650	ALP01-MU	£650
DARK BLUE		MUSTARD	

	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
ALP01	750	780	930	530	510	420	550	590





(MU)

Available Dark Blue from stock

(**DB**)

SOFT SEATING



With Corby soft seating it's easy to touch down, discuss and have a meeting of the minds. Comfortable and lightweight, the fullyupholstered elements in blue and grey variants arrange easily to suit the moment. Corby's relaxed and versatile elements suit a range of needs, from lounge spaces to open offices. Competitively priced, Corby is an easy way to come together.

> Clean lines and minimalist design suit any setting

Sturdy but lightweight for easy rearranging

Ideal around a coffee table in a reception or waiting area

Velvet-style fabric finish for style and elegance



CODE RRP		CODE			RRP			
COR01-LB		£650		COR01-DG		£650		
LIGHT BLUE			DARK GREY					
	Overall width	Overall depth	Overall height	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height	Back width	Back height
COR01	670	700	710	520	520	410	490	400
					_	TOCKED		





Available Light Blue from stock (LB)

Dark Grey (**DG**)



The Liana lounge chair inspires people to come together with new ideas, new priorities and new ways of thinking. Soft seating is not just for the reception area anymore, and fashion finds the workplace in this contemporary single seater chair for meeting areas, breakout spaces, presentation facilities, lowtask office applications, lounge and reception areas.

Comfortable and supportive with a sturdy black metal frame

Cushions with arm rests designed to fit the curve of the body

Ideal around a coffee table in a reception or waiting area

Velvet-style fabric finish for style and elegance



CODE	RRP	CODE	RRP
LIA01-MB	£450	LIA01-LG	£450
MID BLUE		LIGHT GREY	

-	Overall	Overall	Overall	Seat	Seat	Seat	Back	Back
	width	depth	height	width	depth	height	width	height
LIA01	780	670	750	510	500	430	470	420



Available

from stock



Mid-blue

(**MB**)



Light Grey (**LG**)

416



